o o WW-2 POND STAGE CAPACITY TABLE
2 z
ELEVATION STAGE AREA CAPACITY TOTAL CAPACITY DESCRIPTION
N-16200 (ft-msl) (ft) (acres) (ac-ft) (ac-ft)
6520.8 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 BOTTOM OF POND
EMERGENCY
SPILLWAY 6522.0 1.2 0.24 0.14 0.14
ELEV.= 6534.7
6524.0 3.2 0.69 0.93 1.07
6526.0 5.2 0.94 1.63 2.70
6528.0 72 1.15 2.09 4.79
RIPRAP
6530.0 9.2 1.36 2.51 7.30
N-16400 6532.0 11.2 156 2.9 10.22
6534.0 13.2 1.77 3.33 13.55
6534.7 13.9 1.84 1.26 14.81 EMERGENCY SPILLWAY
6536.0 15.2 1.96 247 17.28
6536.5 15.7 2.01 0.99 18.27 TOP OF EMBANKMENT
GRAVEL
N-16600
TOP OF
EMBANKMENT
ELEV.= 6536.5
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THE APPROVED MINING PERMIT AND THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ACCURATELY
DESCRIBES THE CONSTRUCTED STRUCTURE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEFE
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